
出生 死亡 転入 転出 その他増 その他減 増減数

４月末日 21,017 世帯 25,329 人 24,977 人 50,306 人 4月 24 34 166 220 2 0 -62

５月末日 21,054 世帯 25,340 人 24,996 人 50,336 人 5月 22 53 199 139 3 2 30

６月末日 21,065 世帯 25,343 人 25,017 人 50,360 人 6月 33 32 153 131 1 0 24

７月末日 21,105 世帯 25,369 人 25,074 人 50,443 人 7月 26 33 236 145 0 1 83

８月末日 21,112 世帯 25,359 人 25,084 人 50,443 人 8月 24 46 165 142 0 1 0

９月末日 21,111 世帯 25,339 人 25,080 人 50,419 人 9月 41 30 161 184 1 13 -24

10月末日 21,114 世帯 25,341 人 25,083 人 50,424 人 10月 31 40 171 156 5 6 5

11月末日 21,105 世帯 25,322 人 25,077 人 50,399 人 11月 33 57 151 154 4 2 -25

12月末日 21,101 世帯 25,326 人 25,089 人 50,415 人 12月 29 38 167 141 2 3 16

１月末日 21,065 世帯 25,299 人 25,066 人 50,365 人 1月 33 63 139 159 0 0 -50

２月末日 21,095 世帯 25,316 人 25,068 人 50,384 人 2月 28 49 179 138 0 1 19

３月末日 21,163 世帯 25,281 人 25,091 人 50,372 人 3月 21 49 322 307 2 1 -12

合計 345 524 2,209 2,016 20 30 4

令和 3 年度住民異動の状況

月別人口

世帯数 男 女 総数


